coupe d' Europe des clubs champions
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2016

Kastamonu (Turquie)

010/10

033
042
044
050
051

2013

Castellon (Espagne)
019/19

063
074
093
095
098

2012

Castellon (Espagne)
018/ 22

051
079
087
096
103
111

CAB

Groben Pascal
Nothum Vincent
Lieners Yannick
Miller Joé

Alexander Frazer

CAB

Lieners Yannick
Lanteri Fabien
Papi Dany
Kieffer Alain
Kieffer Fabien

CAB

Groben Pascal
Nothum Vincent
Lieners Yannick
Lenertz Patrick
Bernard Christopher
Kieffer Alain

07/02/2016

03/02/2013

05/02/2012
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2010

2009

2009

Bilbao (Espagne)
018/18
050
078
089
090
091

Paris (France)
007 /08
024
045
052
069
094

Istanbul (Turquie)
018/20
046
050
097
098
101

CAB

Nothum Vincent
Lieners Yannick
Papi Dany
Kieffer Alain

Bernard Christopher

CAB

Nothum Vincent
Kieffer Alain
Vereckt Jeff
Papi Dany
Kieffer Fabien

CAB

Nothum Vincent
Groben Pascal
Schloesser Pierre
Kieffer Alain
Vereckt Jeff

07/02/2010

18/10/2009

01/02/2009
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Albufeira (Portugal)
014/18 CAB
022 Groben Pascal
034 Nothum Vincent
076 Lieners Yannick
078 Kieffer Alain
086 Assel Garry

8 2007

Istanbul (Turquie)
017 /19 CAB
047 Nothum Vincent
078 Groben Pascal
083 Kieffer Alain
091 Schloesser Pierre
099 Biever Paul
DNF Assel Garry

7 2006

Vila Real (Portugal)
007 /10 CAB
026 Nothum Vincent
032 Assel Garry
036 Kieffer Alain
042 Schloesser Pierre
051 Biever Paul

02/02/2008

03/02/2007

29/10/2006
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2006

Cacéres (Espagne)
015/15 CAB
044 Nothum Vincent
058 Groben Pascal
067 Kieffer Alain
075 Assel Garry
076 Krempchen Markus
DNF Schloesser Pierre

2004

Guadalajara (Espagne)
014 /16 CAB
055 Assel Garry
072 Krempchen Markus
073 Schloesser Pierre
079 Biel Robert
DNF Schmit Ted

2003

Saint - Junien (France)
011/15 CAB
039 Nothum Vincent
053 Groben Pascal
060 Schloesser Pierre
070 Biel Robert

05/02/2006

23/10/2004

19/10/2003
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3 2003

cross-country Jaen (Espagne) 02/02/2003
016 /17 CAB
060 Nothum Vincent
085 Krempchen Markus
089 Leconte Laurent
092 Schloesser Pierre
093 Liber Alain
094 Penacchio René

2 2001

cross-country Villamoura (Portugal) 04/02/2001
022/23 CAB
103 Hoeser Francis
115 Cruz Pereira Antonio
119 Groben Pascal
125 Nothum Vincent
128 Lang Raphael
137 Breden Guy
138 Lieners René

] 2000

semi-marathon Pierrefitte (France) 15/10/2000
017 /19 CAB
061 Nothum Vincent
094 Lieners René
096 Lang Raphael
100 Anen Rol
102 Majerus Jean-Pierre
DNF Breden Guy
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